inorax-AL Cabinets
© Copyright 2013 Canvoate Group, The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for Canvoate products and services are
set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty.
Canovate shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
www.canovate.com  l  info@canovate.com  l  P. +90 216 484 2222       Document Name: Inorax-Al           Publication Date : 10/10/14
www.linkedin.com/company/canovate-groupwww.facebook.com/canovategroup canovatesales
H
d1
c
W
D
w1
h1
Order Information
Height
U
Outer Width
(W) mm
Outer Depth
(D) mm
Outer Height
(H) mm
Inner Width
(w1) mm
Inner Depth
(d1) mm
Inner Height
(h1)  mm
19” Rails Adjustable
Depth  Range (c)
Weight
kg
Part No
26U 600 1000 1322 503 950 1187 129 - 829 75,45 CPS-X-2660A
26U 600 1200 1322 503 1150 1187 129 -1029 95,55 CPS-X-2662A
36U 600 1000 1767 503 950 1632 129 - 829 94,88 CPS-X-3660A
36U 600 1200 1767 503 1150 1632 129 - 1029 113,88 CPS-X-3662A
39U 800 1000 1900 703 950 1765 129 - 829 111,45 CPS-X-3980A
42U 600 1000 2033 503 950 1898 129 - 829 106,48 CPS-X-4260A
42U 600 1070 2033 503 1050 1898 129-929 115,65 CPS-X-4261A
42U 600 1200 2033 503 1150 1898 129-1029 124,82 CPS-X-4262A
42U 800 1000 2033 703 950 1898 129-829 117,28 CPS-X-4280A
42U 800 1070 2033 703 1050 1898 129-929 126,34 CPS-X-4281A
42U 800 1200 2033 703 1150 1898 129-1029 135,40 CPS-X-4282A
47U 600 1000 2255 503 950 2120 129-829 116,18 CPS-X-4760A
47U 600 1070 2255 503 1050 2120 129-929 125,07 CPS-X-4761A
47U 600 1200 2255 503 1150 2120 129-1029 133,97 CPS-X-4762A
47U 800 1000 2255 703 950 2120 129-829 126,71 CPS-X-4780A
47U 800 1070 2255 703 1050 2120 129-929 135,51 CPS-X-4781A
47U 800 1200 2255 703 1150 2120 129-1029 144,31 CPS-X-4782A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
inorax-AL Server Rack Cabinet
The ultimate server rack cabinet system ever developed for complex
datacenter environments. inorax-AL server rack cabinet system is the